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| 165.3 SMOKE ALARM AS PER B-2.10.12.12) 0.B.C.
: SMOKE ALARMS SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SIGNALLING
COMPONENT CONFROMING TO THE REQUIREMENTS IN 18.5.3.

NFPA 12 NATIONAL FIRE ALARM AND SIGNALLING CODE
3 2352.8 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS AS PER B-9.33.4 O.B.C.

2-38x241 : 2-38x241 ‘ 2. 95 Ly 2 PLY JACK lU:2”
| 828.%8)-2 R.O. 889 x | 341 R.O. 889 x | 341 R.O. 883 x | 341 828.8 172" DRYWALL
gl

864 x | 321 84 x | 321 eo4lx 1 321 2)(4@]6" O.C. 8TUD WALL

3/10

PAGE:

1 172" 8TANDARD DRYWALL

w:3

VINTL 8IDING

TYPAR AIR BARRIER

1" RIGID INSULATION

V" 0.8.8.

2xeal6" O.C. STUD WALL
R 20 BAT INSULATION

& MIL. POLY

172" 8TANDARD DRYWALL

a3
S

864 x | 32|
R.O. 889 x 1 341
2-38x241

2-38x241
R.O. 889 x | 247
8e4 x 1 321
s
Gerard Haley
55 Dublin Street
N1H-4M1

4 483.]
DRAWN BY: ™M.H.

1 1@%4 1828

BEDROOM # 1 »

o 310 x 430 ) 172" DRYWALL
. Q) 2x4@le" O.C. STUD WALL
1 ACCESS

...... 0 @ ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL

172" 8TANDARD DRYWALL

®
w
Ll

[

numBers | DATE: March 3, 2020

SECTION
LET&JER
PAGE

10 363.2
Qm%—: £02.6

[\
§x24|

R.O. 635 x | 331
610 x 1 312
10 263.2

ATTIC ACCESS HATCH
NOT LESS THAN 22"x35"
TO BE WEATHER STRIPPED

864 x | 32|
R.O. 889 x | 24
2-38x241

88.9 88,3‘)‘

4 156.2

8e4 x | 321

qocarpeniers.ca
nestogocarpenters.cs

2-38x241
R.O. 889 x | 341

st

e eonesiog

864 x | 32|
R.O. 889 x | 241
2-38x241

ASEMENT (v

9l ROUGH IN ONLY
|
|

=
\I,J
Office: 1020 Old Scout Place, Waterloo, ON N2J 4G8

Ph: 519.664.2642 + Fx: 519.664.3598

www.cone

I~ | [ | |

264 x |i32| 162 x | Ole
R.O. 889 x | 341 R.O. 188 x | 042

864 x I: 321
" (W-32) ro. ee9 1140
2-35 Vb2 PLY JACK STUD 2-28x241 2-eF b 2 PLY JACK
4 &le.8 & 140.1

12 106.4

SECOND FLOOR 2

SCALE: l:e4

OUT IN THE BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER

THE UNDER SIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND
TAKES DESIGN RESPONSIBILITIES FOR THIS

MARVIN HORST DESIGNS FIRM *36508
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